
Bell Peal & Practice Dates  
from April 2024 – January 2025 

Friday 19-Apr Practice 7.30pm  

Saturday 04-May Peal 9.00am  

Friday 17-May Practice 7.30pm  

Saturday 01-Jun National Call Change comp LMC 11-4.00pm Exact times tbc 

Saturday 08-Jun Peal 9.00am  

Friday 21-Jun Practice 7.30pm  

Saturday 22-Jun Clifton High Rose Day 10.00am Service starts at 10.30am 

Saturday 29-Jun Ordination of Priests 3.00pm  

Sunday 30-Jun Ordination of Deacons 10.30am  

Friday 05-Jul Peal 6.00pm  

Friday 19-Jul Practice 7.30pm  

Friday 02-Aug Peal 6.00pm  

Friday 16-Aug Practice 7.30pm  

Saturday 07-Sep Peal 9.00am  

Friday 20-Sep Practice 7.30pm  

Sunday 29-Sep Installation of Honorary Canons TBC Unlikely 

Friday 04-Oct Peal 6.00pm  

Saturday 12-Oct LLM Service 12.00noon  

Friday 18-Oct Practice 7.30pm  

Saturday 02-Nov Peal 9.00am  

Sunday 10-Nov Remembrance Day Half muffled  Eucharist starts at 9.30am 

Friday 15-Nov 
Red Maids Founders Day 10.15am Service starts at 10.45am 

Practice 7.30pm  

Saturday 06-Dec Peal 9.00am  

Friday 20-Dec 1/4 Peal 6.00pm  

Tuesday 24-Dec Nine Lessons and Carols 3.30pm  

Wednesday 25-Dec Festival Eucharist for Christmas 9.30am Service starts at 10.00am 

Friday 17-Jan-25 Practice 7.30pm  

Saturday 25 Jan-25 UBSCR Peal 9.00am  


